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TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 

CONTACT 

CONTACT INFORMATION  

U.S. Department of the Interior  1.  Philip Johnson  Wk: 907-271-5011   

Fax: 907-271-5930  

Email:  philip_johnson@ios.doi.gov  

  2.  Grace Cochon Wk: 907-271-5011    

Fax: 907-271-5930  

Email:  grace_cochon@ios.doi.gov  

U.S. Department of Commerce  1.  Sadie Wright  Wk:  907-586-7630 

Fax: 907-586-7012  

Email:  sadie.wright@noaa.gov  

  2.  Aleria Jensen  Wk: 907-586-7248 

Fax: 907-586-7012 

Email:  aleria.jensen@noaa.gov  

U.S. Department of Agriculture  1.  Sam Carlson  Wk: 907-586-8733  

Fax:  907-586-7555  

Email:  samcarlson@fs.fed.us  

  2.  Gary Sonnenberg  Wk:   907-586-8882  

Fax:   907-586-7555  

Email:  gsonnenberg@fs.fed.us  

U.S. Department of Defense  

 

AK RRT Representative is 

Command Interagency 

Coordinator, Mr. Eric Bleakney 

Alaska Command ( ALCOM) 

Joint Operations Center  

Wk: 907-552-2815 or 5631  

 

After Hours Command Duty Officer 

(CDO):  907-441-2376 

 

Fax: 907-552-4855 

 

Email:  alcom.j3@us.af.mil 

JBER Command Post 

(links to other installations in 

Alaska) 

  

Elmendorf Air Force Base    

(Command Post) 673rd AB 

Wing 

Eielson Air Force Base  

(Command Post)  

King Salmon, Galena, and  

Long Range Radar Stations 

(Command Post)  

U.S. Army (Fort Wainwright, 

Fort Greely, Fort Richardson)  

(Command Post)  

Wk: 907-552-3000  

Fax: 907-552-5102    

Email:  

673abw.commandpost@us.af.mil 

Elmendorf Rescue Coordination 

Center 

 24/7:  800-420-7230 

Fax:  907-551-7245 

Email: 11af.rcc@us.af.mil  

03/10/2015 

 

1 = Primary Contact 

2 = 1st Alternate Contact 

3 = 2nd Alternate Contact  
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TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 

CONTACT 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alaska Department of 

Environmental Conservation  

1.  Gary Folley  Wk:  907-262-3411  

Fax: 907-262-2294    

Email:  gary.folley@alaska.gov  

  2.  Kion Evans  Wk: 907-269-7682  

Fax: 907-269-7648    

Email:  decsparplanning@alaska.gov 

Alaska Department of   

Fish and Game  

1.  Jeanette Alas Wk: 907-267-2805 

Fax: 907-267-2499   

Email:  jeanette.alas@alaska.gov  

  2.  Jacob Cunha  Wk: 907-267-2143  

Fax: 907-267-2499    

Email:  jacob.cunha@alaska.gov  

Alaska Department of  

Natural Resources  

1.  Clark Cox  Wk: 907-269-8565  

Fax: 907-269-8913    

Email:  clark.cox@alaska.gov  

  2.  Cliff Larson  Wk: 907-269-8508  

Fax: 907-269-8913    

Email:  clifford.larson@alaska.gov  

Alaska Department of Law  1.  Steve Mulder  Wk: 907-269-6011  

Fax: 907-278-7022  

Email:  steve.mulder@alaska.gov  

  2.  Jennifer Schorr  Wk:  907-269-5274  

Fax: 907-278-7022  

Email:  jennifer.schorr@alaska.gov  

  3.  Jennifer Currie  Wk: 907-269-5274  

Fax: 907-278-7022  

Email:  jennifer.currie@alaska.gov  
03/10/2015 

 
1 = Primary Contact 

2 = 1st Alternate Contact 

3 = 2nd Alternate Contact 


